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Anuncios Clasificados Gratuitos 2025

Numark X2 Pro Hybrid,Korg Kronos 88,Korg
Kronos 73

Envia un email al anunciante: sergeyelect@hotmail.com
Messenger: Contacto :

Fecha: Martes, 09 Octubre de 2012
664 personas han visto este anuncio
Precio: 1200

God Bless you as you contact us sergeyelect@hotmail.com SKYPE: djenterpriseadmin Digital
Cameras Canon EOS 5D Mark II Digital SLR $1100 Canon EOS 7D Digital SLR $1200 Canon EOS-1D
X Digital SLR (with lens) $3500 Canon EOS 5D Mark III Digital SLR $2400 Canon EOS 50D Digital
SLR $800 Canon EOS 550D Digital SLR $700 Canon EOS 1Ds Mark III Digital SLR (with lens) $2900
Canon EOS 40D Digital SLR $1000 Canon EOS 1D Mark IV Digital SLR (with lens) $2700 Nikon
D800 Digital SLR $2200 Nikon D90 Digital SLR $700 Nikon D3100 Digital SLR $400 Nikon D5000
Digital SLR $600 Nikon D5100 Digitial SLR $450 Nikon D3X Digital SLR Body Only $2700 Nikon
D3s Digital SLR Body Only $1300 Nikon D700 Digital SLR $1000 Nikon D4 Digital SLR $2500USD
Nikon D300S Digital SLR $700 2x CDJ-1000 MK3 + DJM-800 Mixer Package.$1,800 2X PIONEER
CDJ-350 Turntable + DJM-350 Mixer....$1,300 2X Limited Edition CDJ-400-K + DJM-400 Mixer
Package......... 1,400 2X PIONEER CDJ 850 + DJM 800 1 CD D] PACKAGE $ 1800 2X PIONEER CD]
900 + DJM 700 1 CD DJ PACKAGE $ 2450 2X PIONEER CDJ 900 + DJM 800 CD DJ PACKAGE $
2400 2X PIONEER CDJ-900 +1 DJM-2000 MIXER PACKAGE $ 3200 2X Pioneer CDJ200 + DJM350
CD Player and Mixer PACKAGE $ 800 Pioneer DJM-400 Mixer ..$500 Pioneer DJM-800 Mixer$800
Pioneer DJM-1000 Mixer.$1100 Pioneer DD] T-1 Traktor CDJ- Controller with Effects.....$900
Pioneer Pro. 2-Channel DJ Controller DDJ-S1......... $700 Pioneer DJM-2000 Mixer....$1700 Pioneer
DJM-T1 2 ChannelTraktor Mixer...... $1,200 Pioneer DJM-600 mixer..$500 Pioneer EFX-1000
Performance Effector Digital Effects Processor..$650 Pioneer DJM-500 mixer..$450 Pioneer DJM-300
mixer.$350 Pioneer DJM-3000 mixer$500 Pioneer DJM-700Mixer..$600 Pioneer DJM-900
Nexus..... $1,200 Pioneer CDJ-400 Turntable.$430 Pioneer CDJ-1000MK2..$450 Pioneer
CDJ-1000MK3..$500 Pioneer CDJ-900 Professional Multi-Player..$900 Pioneer CDJ-2000 CD
Turntable$1300 Pioneer CDJ-850 Turntable............ $700 Pioneer CDJ-350 Turntable........... $480
Pioneer CDJ-200 Pro CD Player$230 Pioneer DV]-X1 D] Video Player..$900 Pioneer SVM-1000 Pro
Audio/Video DJ Mixer..$5,700 Pioneer CDJ-800MK2 Professional CD/MP3 Turntable..$450 Pioneer
DVJ-1000 Professional DVD Turntable.$1,200 Pioneer D] Twin CD System $ 1300 Numark CDX
Direct-Drive CD Turntable$500 Numark TTX Direct-Drive Turntable$300 Numark X2 Pro Hybrid
Turntable And CD / MP3 Player..$700 Numark DVD01 Dual DVD Player$400 Numark NS7 D]
Turntable Controller$1,000 Numark NS6 D] Turntable Controller....... $750 Numark V7 D] Turntable
Controller....$500 Numark HDMIX Hd Mix Pro Dj Cd Mixer....$560 Numark AVMO02 Audio/Video
Mixer with Effects $500 Numark Mixdeck Turntable Player...... $560 Numark DXM06 2-Channel
Digital Mixer.$350 Numark iD]J 2 DJ Console for the iPOD ..$540 Numark CM100 Club Series D]
Mixer.$250 Korg Kronos 88 Weighted Key Workstation COMPLETE STAGE BUNDLE: $3400 Korg
Pa3X Workstation and PaAS Monitor System: $3500 KORG KRONOS 61 Synthesizer / Music


http://www.anunciotic.com

Workstation: $3200 Korg Pa50sd Professional 61 Key Arranger Keyboard Kit: $500 Korg M50-73
Keyboard Synthesizer Workstation, 73-Key: $950 Korg 61-Key Middle Eastern Arranger Keyboard
PA5000RT: $1000 Korg Pa2XPro 76 Key Pro Arranger Pro Keyboard: $2800 Korg PA3X61 61 Key
Workstaion with Touch Display: $2800 Korg M50-88 - 88-Key Synthesizer Workstation with
Weighted Keys: $1100 Korg KRONOS-88 Kronos Music Workstation 88 Key Keyboard: $2500 Korg
Pa800 - Professional 61-Key Arranger Ke +Gift Card: $1300 Korg Pa588 88-Key Professional
Arranger Keyboard with Speakers: $1600 Korg KRONOS-61 Kronos Music Workstation 61 Key
Keyboard: $1800 Korg M3 88-Key Music Workstation Keyboard: $1800 Korg KRONOS-73 Kronos
Music Workstation 73 Key Keyboard: $2200 Korg PA500 61-Key Professional Arranger Keyboard B:
$600 Korg PA3X76 76 Key Workstation with Touch Display: $2800 Korg m373 73-key workstation
keyboard: $1700 Korg Kronos 73 Workstation Keyboard: $3200 God Bless you as you contact us
sergeyelect@hotmail.com SKYPE: djenterpriseadmin
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